WM-50 Electric Fireplace with
optional white glass face
Wall Mount
Electric Fireplaces
WM-38 specifications
Eco-friendly & Beautiful.
If you love the sleek appearance of a linear fireplace, but have
limited space, the WM 38” is your answer. This easy-to-install

with Aqua fire glass
Canned Heat
1503-7088 18th Ave.
Burnaby, BC V3N 0A2
Phone: 1-604-644-2091
FAX: 1-877-725-4954
Distributed By: ®
C
®
US
Phone: 888.406.8764
Fax: 877.498.4206
Web site: www.amantii.com
WM-38
WM-38-BLKGLASS 	 38” Electric Fireplace w/Black Glass 	 $	 799.00
REAL STONE FACED UNITS
WM-38-BLKGRANITE 	 38” Electric Fireplace w/Black Granite 	 $	 1,699.00
WM-38-GREYLIMESTONE 	 38” Electric Fireplace w/Grey Limestone 	 $	 1,699.00
WM-38-TRAVERTINE 	 38” Electric Fireplace w/Honey Travertine 	 $	 1,699.00
WM-58
WM-58-BLKGLASS 	 58” Electric Fireplace w/Black Glass 	 $	 899.00
REAL STONE FACED UNITS
WM-58-BLKGRANITE 	 58” Electric Fireplace w/Black Granite 	 $	 1,865.00
WM-58-GREYLIMESTONE 	 58” Electric Fireplace w/Grey Limestone 	 $	 1,865.00
WM-58-TRAVERTINE 	 58” Electric Fireplace w/Honey Travertine 	 $	 1,865.00
WM-95
WM-95-BLKGLASS 	 95” Electric Fireplace w/Black Glass 	 $	 1,875.00
Wall mount units
WM-1641 	 16” x 41” Vertical Convex Electric Fireplace 	 $	 899.00
WM-2134 	 21” x 34” Convex Electric Fireplace 	 $	 899.00
		  Can be installed across corner
WM-50-BLK	 50” Electric Fireplace w/Black Glass 	 $	 899.00
WM-50-WHITE	 50” Electric Fireplace w/White Glass 	 $	 899.00
WM-3522CF	 35” x 22” Convex Front Electric Fireplace 	 $	 999.00
WM-2335FF	 23” x 35” Flat Front Electric Fireplace 	 $	 999.00
WM-2335CF	 23” x 35” Convex Front Electric Fireplace 	 $	 999.00
Part Number	D escription	 MSRP
Price List
June 2011